Flachen (mmz2, cm2, dm2, m2, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 2

Blatt 35

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

(1) a) 1260000 mm2=?

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

(] 12600 cm?
() 126 dm?
(] 1,26 m2
() 12,6 dm?

0,097 m2=7?
(] 9700 cm?
() 9700 mm?
(] 970 dm?

(] 970 cm?

3000 mm2 =7
() 30 cm?
() 3cm?
(] 0,003 dm?
(] 0,003 m2

09cm2z2="7?
() 9000 mm?2
(] 0,009 dm?
(] 9 mm?
() 0,00009 m?

b)

b)

2,12dmz=7?
(] 2120 cm?
() 212 mm?
(] 0,212 m?
(] 0,0212 m?

0,00059 dm2 = ?

() 5,9 mm?2
() 0,59 cm?
() 0,0000059 m2
(] 590 mm2

1,42dmz=7?
() 14200 mm?
() 0,142 m2
(] 0,0142 m2
(] 142 cm?

0,00098 mz =7
(] 0,98 dm?
() 980 mm?
(] 9,8cm?
(] 0,098 dm?

c)

420000 mm2 = ?

() 0,0042 m?
(] 42 dm?
(] 4200 cm?
(] 0,42 m2

0,0035m2="7?
() 3500 mm?
(] 350 mm?
() 0,35 dm?
(] 35cm?

0,093 m2=7?
() 93000 mm?
() 0,93 dm?
(] 930 cm?

() 930 mm?

207 dmz="7
() 0,207 m2
(] 20700 mm?
() 20,7 m?

(] 20700 cm?
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Flachen (mmz2, cm2, dm2, m2, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 2

Blatt 35

(1) a) 1260000 mm2=?

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

>{| 12600 cm?
X 126 dm2
4 1,26 m?
() 12,6 dm?

0,097 m2=7?
(] 9700 cm?
() 9700 mm?
(] 970 dm?

{ 970 cm?

3000 mmz2="?
>{| 30 cm?
() 3cm?
(] 0,003 dm?
[>{| 0,003 m?2

0,9cm2="7?
() 9000 mm?2
[>{] 0,009 dm?
(] 9 mm?
[>{ 0,00009 m?2

b)

e) 0,00059 dmz="?

b)

e)

2,12dmz=7?
(] 2120 cm?
() 212 mm?
(] 0,212 m?
[>{ 0,0212 m?

>{ 5,9 mm?2
() 0,59 cm?
[>{ 0,0000059 m?
(] 590 mm2

1,42 dm2="2
[>{ 14200 mm?2
(] 0,142 m?
>4 0,0142 m?
X 142 cm2

0,00098 m2 = ?
(] 0,98 dm?

] 980 mm?

> 9,8 cm?

[>{ 0,098 dm?

c)

f)

c)

f)

420000 mm2 = ?

() 0,0042 m?
>4 42 dm?
[ 4200 cm?
>4 0,42 m2

0,0035 m2=?
[>{ 3500 mm2
(] 350 mm?

[>{ 0,35 dm2

>{ 35 cm?

0,093 m2=7?
[>{ 93000 mm?
() 0,93 dm?
[>{] 930 cm?
() 930 mm?

207 dm2="?
() 0,207 m2
(] 20700 mm?
() 20,7 m?

[>{ 20700 cm?
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